APELLIDOS, NOMBRE
CUADRADO GARCIA, TERESA
HERNANSANZ GOMEZ, ALAIN
LLORENTE ESTEBANEZ, BRUNO
MARTINEZ HERAS, CLARA
MATO MURNOZ, LARA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUNA
ESCUDERO BLANCO, HECTOR
HERNANDO SOTO, VICTORIA
TORRES MATO, DANIEL
BENITO DIEGO, ERIKA

GIL ACERO, DANIEL

AGUNDEZ CURIEL, JIMENA
BUENO DEL VALLE, GONZALO
OUALIT LLAMAZARES, AITOR
OUALIT LLAMAZARES, ERIKA
BARTOLOME VARAS, RODRIGO
GARCIA ANIBARRO, JORGE
VELASCO DE LA SOTA, ALVARO
SOLIS GOMEZ, CELIA

ALONSO GARCIA, PAULA
ALONSO ZILLGEN, NIKOLAS NOAH
RODRIGUEZ VALENTIN, PABLO
MARTINEZ CUBERO, EMMA
GONZALEZ CASAS, AURELIO
AVILES ROMO, JIMENA

DE AZA ARIAS, MIGUEL

DOS SANTOS SEGURA, PABLO
GASCON ALVAREZ, LUIS
LEGIDO RODRIGUEZ, ELENA
ALVAREZ SANTERVAS, NEREA
MARTINEZ POYATERO, MARIO
MARTINEZ POYATERO, SERGIO
MERINO ROJO, MARCOS
PANEDAS HIDALGO, DANIELA
RODRIGUEZ VEGA, ALAN

CURSO
4 ESO
4 ESO
3 ESO
4 ESO
1 BAC
4 ESO
4 ESO
4 ESO
4 ESO
2 ESO
2 ESO
2 ESO
2 BAC
2 BAC
1 BAC
1 BAC
1 BAC
1 BAC
1 BAC
1BAC
1 BAC
2 BAC
2 ESO
2 BAC
2 BAC
1 BAC
1 BAC
3 ESO
1BAC
1BAC
1BAC
2 ESO
3 ESO
3 ESO
3 ESO

RUTA

PARADA
192 ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS

192 ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS

192 ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS

192 ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS

192 ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS

192 ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS

192 ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS

192 ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS

192 ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 S.JOSE /CARCABA

192 AVDA. COLON/FCO. PIZARRO
192 AVDA. COLON/FCO. PIZARRO
192 AVDA. COLON/FCO. PIZARRO
192 AVDA. COLON/FCO. PIZARRO
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175

SALIDA APROX. DE LA 12 PARADA: 7:40 *

12 PARADA RUTA:
22 PARADA RUTA:
32 PARADA RUTA:
42 PARADA RUTA:

ARCHIVO DE SIMANCAS
S.JOSE /CARCABA

AVDA. COLON/FCO. PIZARRO
AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175



SANTALLA ORDAS, MARIO
VOCES BRAVO, CLAUDIA
VILLADA HOLGUIN, SANTIAGO
BELLO VELASQUEZ, CHRISTIAN
FERRERO CANSECO, IRENE
FERNANDEZ MONTOYA, SILVIA
FERRERO RUIZ, MARC
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, PAULA
VILLORIA ARAUJO, EVA
FERNANDEZ MONTOYA, NOELIA
FERRERO CANSECO, JULIA
MIGUEZ PELAYO, EMMA
MIGUEZ PELAYO, FERNANDO
LEGIDO RODRIGUEZ, IRENE
MARTIN SERRANO, DANIEL
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SANDRA
GIL FRANCO, MARCOS
GIMENO MAESTRO, OSCAR

1 BAC
2 ESO
1 BAC
2 BAC
2 BAC
2 BAC
2 BAC
2 BAC
2 BAC
1ESO
1ESO
1ESO
4 ESO
1ESO
1 BAC
1ESO
1 BAC
1 BAC

192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175
192 AVENIDA COLON FRENTE 175



